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Event: September 29, 2013 Quad Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Kinjerski, Dale, Quad A 9 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:26 00:11:26 20.99
00:22:15 00:10:49 22.19
00:33:12 00:10:57 21.92
00:44:14 00:11:02 21.75
00:55:18 00:11:04 21.69
01:06:27 00:11:09 21.52
01:17:23 00:10:56 21.95
01:28:50 00:11:27 20.96
01:39:47 00:10:57 21.92
Averages: 00:11:05 21.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 Kreuser, Craig, Utility 7 27 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:10 00:14:10 16.94
00:27:40 00:13:30 17.78
00:40:19 00:12:39 18.97
00:53:03 00:12:44 18.85
01:06:21 00:13:18 18.05
01:19:50 00:13:29 17.8
01:32:49 00:12:59 18.49
Averages: 00:13:16 18.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Seefeldt, Andy, +40 Quad 8 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:19 00:12:19 19.49
00:23:48 00:11:29 20.9
00:35:01 00:11:13 21.4
00:46:25 00:11:24 21.05
00:57:41 00:11:16 21.3
01:08:54 00:11:13 21.4
01:20:11 00:11:17 21.27
01:32:24 00:12:13 19.65
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Averages: 00:11:33 20.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
27 Argall, Josh, Quad C 1 41 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:51 00:24:51 9.66
Averages: 00:24:51 9.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, Quad A 8 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 19.41
00:23:34 00:11:12 21.43
00:34:49 00:11:15 21.33
00:46:45 00:11:56 20.11
00:59:01 00:12:16 19.57
01:10:39 00:11:38 20.63
01:22:23 00:11:44 20.45
01:34:12 00:11:49 20.31
Averages: 00:11:46 20.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
66 Larson, Morgan, Quad A 8 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 20.34
00:23:08 00:11:20 21.18
00:34:44 00:11:36 20.69
00:46:02 00:11:18 21.24
00:57:05 00:11:03 21.72
01:09:00 00:11:55 20.14
01:20:35 00:11:35 20.72
01:32:17 00:11:42 20.51
Averages: 00:11:32 20.82
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Jarrell, Brandon, Quad B 8 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 20.31
00:23:02 00:11:13 21.4
00:34:09 00:11:07 21.59
00:45:03 00:10:54 22.02
00:55:56 00:10:53 22.05
01:07:00 00:11:04 21.69
01:19:10 00:12:10 19.73
01:30:33 00:11:23 21.08
Averages: 00:11:19 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
80 Nelson, Lenny, Quad C 4 37 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:45 00:12:45 18.82
00:25:19 00:12:34 19.1
00:37:48 00:12:29 19.23
00:50:17 00:12:29 19.23
Averages: 00:12:34 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Galien, Craig, Quad AA 9 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:09 00:12:09 19.75
00:23:03 00:10:54 22.02
00:33:49 00:10:46 22.29
00:44:55 00:11:06 21.62
00:55:58 00:11:03 21.72
01:07:09 00:11:11 21.46
01:18:17 00:11:08 21.56
01:29:20 00:11:03 21.72
01:40:26 00:11:06 21.62
Averages: 00:11:10 21.53
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
108 Rebman, Michael, Quad C 8 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 20
00:23:23 00:11:23 21.08
00:34:34 00:11:11 21.46
00:45:57 00:11:23 21.08
00:58:27 00:12:30 19.2
01:10:55 00:12:28 19.25
01:23:15 00:12:20 19.46
01:35:37 00:12:22 19.41
Averages: 00:11:57 20.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Recore, Austin, Quad C 1 40 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:43 00:14:43 16.31
Averages: 00:14:43 16.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Recore, Brandon, Quad C 8 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:20 00:12:20 19.46
00:23:47 00:11:27 20.96
00:35:14 00:11:27 20.96
00:46:53 00:11:39 20.6
00:58:25 00:11:32 20.81
01:09:36 00:11:11 21.46
01:20:51 00:11:15 21.33
01:32:01 00:11:10 21.49
Averages: 00:11:30 20.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
157 Froelich, Kelly, +40 Quad 5 34 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:54 00:11:54 20.17
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00:23:46 00:11:52 20.22
00:35:11 00:11:25 21.02
00:46:55 00:11:44 20.45
01:07:08 00:20:13 11.87
Averages: 00:13:26 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
168 Froelich, Tim, +40 Quad 4 38 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:26 00:13:26 17.87
00:25:39 00:12:13 19.65
00:41:55 00:16:16 14.75
00:55:37 00:13:42 17.52
Averages: 00:13:54 17.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, Quad AA 8 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 21.92
00:21:21 00:10:24 23.08
00:31:48 00:10:27 22.97
00:42:33 00:10:45 22.33
01:01:26 00:18:53 12.71
01:12:05 00:10:39 22.54
01:22:48 00:10:43 22.4
01:33:26 00:10:38 22.57
Averages: 00:11:41 21.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
200 Shillcox, Austin, Quad C 2 39 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 18.27
00:25:25 00:12:17 19.54
Averages: 00:12:42 18.91
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Jarrell, Brooklynn, 12-15 Quad 7 30 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:56 00:12:56 18.56
00:26:02 00:13:06 18.32
00:40:10 00:14:08 16.98
00:54:38 00:14:28 16.59
01:09:02 00:14:24 16.67
01:24:22 00:15:20 15.65
01:39:43 00:15:21 15.64
Averages: 00:14:15 16.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, +40 Quad 8 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 20.57
00:24:57 00:13:17 18.07
00:37:29 00:12:32 19.15
00:49:40 00:12:11 19.7
01:02:03 00:12:23 19.38
01:14:19 00:12:16 19.57
01:25:36 00:11:17 21.27
01:40:26 00:14:50 16.18
Averages: 00:12:33 19.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Andersen, Shawn, Quad B 8 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:42 00:11:42 20.51
00:22:55 00:11:13 21.4
00:34:03 00:11:08 21.56
00:53:39 00:19:36 12.24
01:05:19 00:11:40 20.57
01:16:27 00:11:08 21.56
01:27:53 00:11:26 20.99
01:38:51 00:10:58 21.88
Averages: 00:12:21 20.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, +40 Quad 8 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 20.28
00:23:04 00:11:14 21.36
00:34:36 00:11:32 20.81
00:45:50 00:11:14 21.36
00:57:52 00:12:02 19.94
01:09:03 00:11:11 21.46
01:20:48 00:11:45 20.43
01:32:13 00:11:25 21.02
Averages: 00:11:32 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
412 Witter, Jeff, Quad C 7 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:36 00:12:36 19.05
00:25:00 00:12:24 19.35
00:36:54 00:11:54 20.17
00:49:27 00:12:33 19.12
01:02:12 00:12:45 18.82
01:17:01 00:14:49 16.2
01:29:51 00:12:50 18.7
Averages: 00:12:50 18.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
423 Berger, Ben, 12-15 Quad 7 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 18.9
00:25:44 00:13:02 18.41
00:38:29 00:12:45 18.82
00:52:04 00:13:35 17.67
01:04:29 00:12:25 19.33
01:17:08 00:12:39 18.97
01:29:35 00:12:27 19.28
Averages: 00:12:48 18.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
434 Spiering, Amanda, 12-15 Quad 6 31 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:34 00:14:34 16.48
00:29:18 00:14:44 16.29
00:43:33 00:14:15 16.84
00:57:56 00:14:23 16.69
01:12:35 00:14:39 16.38
01:27:16 00:14:41 16.35
Averages: 00:14:33 16.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
437 Zakowski, Zac, Quad A 9 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:04 00:11:04 21.69
00:21:50 00:10:46 22.29
00:32:44 00:10:54 22.02
00:43:37 00:10:53 22.05
00:54:43 00:11:06 21.62
01:05:39 00:10:56 21.95
01:16:47 00:11:08 21.56
01:27:51 00:11:04 21.69
01:39:06 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:11:01 21.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
438 Zwiers, Jack, Quad A 8 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:51 00:11:51 20.25
00:23:53 00:12:02 19.94
00:35:58 00:12:05 19.86
00:48:25 00:12:27 19.28
01:00:23 00:11:58 20.06
01:12:14 00:11:51 20.25
01:23:57 00:11:43 20.48
01:35:21 00:11:24 21.05
Averages: 00:11:55 20.15
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
439 Kernz, Brayden, 12-15 Quad 5 35 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:28 00:14:28 16.59
00:29:30 00:15:02 15.96
00:52:52 00:23:22 10.27
01:17:34 00:24:42 9.72
01:42:06 00:24:32 9.78
Averages: 00:20:25 12.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
445 Lodel, Joe, +40 Quad 6 33 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:06 00:16:06 14.91
00:29:50 00:13:44 17.48
00:44:35 00:14:45 16.27
01:00:56 00:16:21 14.68
01:16:35 00:15:39 15.34
01:32:19 00:15:44 15.25
Averages: 00:15:23 15.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
446 Flood, Jeremy, Quad B 8 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:16 00:12:16 19.57
00:23:41 00:11:25 21.02
00:34:59 00:11:18 21.24
00:46:21 00:11:22 21.11
00:57:38 00:11:17 21.27
01:09:01 00:11:23 21.08
01:20:19 00:11:18 21.24
01:31:49 00:11:30 20.87
Averages: 00:11:29 20.93
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
743 Deimer, Dustin, 12-15 Quad 7 28 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:50 00:12:50 18.7
00:25:53 00:13:03 18.39
00:38:33 00:12:40 18.95
00:51:59 00:13:26 17.87
01:05:16 00:13:17 18.07
01:19:32 00:14:16 16.82
01:33:37 00:14:05 17.04
Averages: 00:13:22 17.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
761 Kreuser, Brooke, 12-15 Quad 6 32 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:28 00:13:28 17.82
00:27:37 00:14:09 16.96
00:42:52 00:15:15 15.74
00:59:06 00:16:14 14.78
01:14:46 00:15:40 15.32
01:30:59 00:16:13 14.8
Averages: 00:15:10 15.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:48 00:10:48 22.22
00:21:08 00:10:20 23.23
00:31:30 00:10:22 23.15
00:42:28 00:10:58 21.88
00:52:47 00:10:19 23.26
01:03:19 00:10:32 22.78
01:14:36 00:11:17 21.27
01:25:47 00:11:11 21.46
01:37:02 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:10:47 22.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
776 Maulick, Hunter, Quad C 8 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:48 00:12:48 18.75
00:25:21 00:12:33 19.12
00:37:50 00:12:29 19.23
00:50:20 00:12:30 19.2
01:02:18 00:11:58 20.06
01:14:58 00:12:40 18.95
01:27:15 00:12:17 19.54
01:39:49 00:12:34 19.1
Averages: 00:12:29 19.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
778 Froelich, Todd, +40 Quad 8 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:57 00:12:57 18.53
00:25:06 00:12:09 19.75
00:37:24 00:12:18 19.51
00:49:43 00:12:19 19.49
01:02:04 00:12:21 19.43
01:14:26 00:12:22 19.41
01:26:47 00:12:21 19.43
01:39:07 00:12:20 19.46
Averages: 00:12:23 19.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
779 Kreuser, Blake, Quad A 4 36 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:33 00:11:33 20.78
00:22:31 00:10:58 21.88
00:33:33 00:11:02 21.75
00:44:50 00:11:17 21.27
Averages: 00:11:12 21.42
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
781 Madura, Trevor, 12-15 Quad 7 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:39 00:12:39 18.97
00:25:41 00:13:02 18.41
00:38:27 00:12:46 18.8
00:51:49 00:13:22 17.96
01:04:20 00:12:31 19.17
01:17:04 00:12:44 18.85
01:29:32 00:12:28 19.25
Averages: 00:12:47 18.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
813 Hornburg, Nolan, Quad C 8 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 19.41
00:24:03 00:11:41 20.54
00:35:47 00:11:44 20.45
00:48:07 00:12:20 19.46
01:01:00 00:12:53 18.63
01:13:37 00:12:37 19.02
01:26:24 00:12:47 18.77
01:39:14 00:12:50 18.7
Averages: 00:12:24 19.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
820 Calloway, Tom, Quad C 7 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:10 00:13:10 18.23
00:25:27 00:12:17 19.54
00:38:40 00:13:13 18.16
00:52:45 00:14:05 17.04
01:05:41 00:12:56 18.56
01:18:56 00:13:15 18.11
01:36:05 00:17:09 13.99
Averages: 00:13:44 17.66
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
841 Kernz, Colin, Quad C 8 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:05 00:11:05 21.65
00:22:36 00:11:31 20.84
00:33:47 00:11:11 21.46
00:45:01 00:11:14 21.36
00:56:30 00:11:29 20.9
01:07:52 00:11:22 21.11
01:19:12 00:11:20 21.18
01:30:43 00:11:31 20.84
Averages: 00:11:20 21.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
873 Madura, Benjamin, Quad B 8 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:46 00:11:46 20.4
00:22:57 00:11:11 21.46
00:34:12 00:11:15 21.33
00:45:39 00:11:27 20.96
00:57:00 00:11:21 21.15
01:08:34 00:11:34 20.75
01:20:03 00:11:29 20.9
01:31:45 00:11:42 20.51
Averages: 00:11:28 20.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
874 Johnson, Andrew, Utility 8 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:09 00:13:09 18.25
00:25:01 00:11:52 20.22
00:36:52 00:11:51 20.25
00:48:17 00:11:25 21.02
01:00:11 00:11:54 20.17
01:11:47 00:11:36 20.69
01:23:00 00:11:13 21.4
01:34:31 00:11:31 20.84
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Averages: 00:11:49 20.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
999 Kohlman, Chuck, +40 Quad 8 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:21 00:12:21 19.43
00:23:42 00:11:21 21.15
00:34:54 00:11:12 21.43
00:46:24 00:11:30 20.87
00:57:51 00:11:27 20.96
01:09:06 00:11:15 21.33
01:20:24 00:11:18 21.24
01:31:47 00:11:23 21.08
Averages: 00:11:28 20.94
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